KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-19097
2016-19096
2016-19095
2016-19094
2016-19093
2016-19092
2016-19091
2016-19090
2016-19089
2016-19088
2016-19087
2016-19086
2016-19085
2016-19084
2016-19083
2016-19082
2016-19081
2016-19080
2016-19079
2016-19078
2016-19077
2016-19076
2016-19075
2016-19074
2016-19073
2016-19072
2016-19071
2016-19070
2016-19069
2016-19068
2016-19067
2016-19066
2016-19065
2016-19064
2016-19063
2016-19062
2016-19061
2016-19060
2016-19059
2016-19058
2016-19057
2016-19056
2016-19055
2016-19054
2016-19053
2016-19052
2016-19051
2016-19050

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/05/16 23:4423:44:45
09/05/16 23:1723:17:37
09/05/16 22:1522:15:29
09/05/16 21:4521:45:35
09/05/16 21:2121:21:29
09/05/16 21:1221:12:03
09/05/16 21:0121:01:00
09/05/16 20:4420:44:49
09/05/16 20:0020:00:58
09/05/16 19:3719:37:38
09/05/16 19:1219:12:04
09/05/16 18:4818:48:34
09/05/16 18:0018:00:47
09/05/16 17:5417:54:26
09/05/16 17:4017:40:54
09/05/16 17:4017:40:16
09/05/16 17:1217:12:50
09/05/16 16:5816:58:50
09/05/16 16:4516:45:48
09/05/16 16:2516:25:10
09/05/16 15:5315:53:13
09/05/16 15:3015:30:55
09/05/16 15:1415:14:15
09/05/16 14:4614:46:47
09/05/16 14:0314:03:29
09/05/16 13:3213:32:48
09/05/16 13:5413:54:45
09/05/16 13:4513:45:37
09/05/16 13:4113:41:21
09/05/16 13:2113:21:19
09/05/16 13:1413:14:32
09/05/16 12:5812:58:36
09/05/16 12:5112:51:35
09/05/16 12:0712:31:04
09/05/16 12:4312:43:40
09/05/16 12:1812:18:44
09/05/16 12:0312:03:25
09/05/16 11:3011:30:54
09/05/16 11:1611:16:46
09/05/16 11:0111:01:42
09/05/16 10:5210:52:09
09/05/16 10:3110:31:53
09/05/16 10:3110:31:38
09/05/16 10:2810:28:32
09/05/16 09:4009:40:01
09/05/16 09:3109:31:48
09/05/16 09:1809:18:13
09/05/16 09:1509:15:53

18
18
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S157
S157
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

40 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

158 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

36 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

89 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

POST 3

32 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

OLD BRIDGE

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

UC OFFICE BUILDING

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

356 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

COLOR BLENDS

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
JANSEN AVE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
RONDOUT PLATE & MIRROR

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

KINGSTON CITY COURT

YUM YUM NOODLE BAR

40 OVERLOOK DRIVE, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON RESIDENCE

71 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA

WILTWYCK GARDENS

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIREWORKS 011A

DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISPUTE 27D

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
LOCKOUT 24A

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SICK REPORT 118
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
HARASSMENT 27
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1
H1

H1
H2

AL-S

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-19049
2016-19048
2016-19047
2016-19046
2016-19045
2016-19044
2016-19043

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/05/16 09:1209:12:06
09/05/16 05:0805:08:08
09/05/16 04:3504:35:29
09/05/16 00:5900:59:35
09/05/16 00:5600:56:53
09/05/16 00:4400:44:05
09/05/16 00:1000:10:14

230
218
218
218
218
218
218

Location/Address

E CHESTER ST @ CASSIDY ST, KINGSTON
14 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

, KINGSTON

63 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
173 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
H3
A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 55



